Xl Festyn Plywacki Swim Test Arena

Krakoéw,

Konkurencja 4

Dziewczat, 25m grzbietowy

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja

BRZOZA Lena
CECEK Joanna
BANACH Oliwia
JANKOWIAK Oliwia
PIETRZYNSKA Kinga
SIWIOR Maja
JAKUBAS Oliwia
IWANIUK Julia
MICYK Wiktoria
JANCZYK Nikola
WOJDA Natalia
KOSTIUCZUK Lidia
MALARSKA Julia
NAPIERSKA Karolina
NOWAK Aleksandra
BAS Magdalena
NAREWICZ Magda
BIELECKA Otylia
NOCUN Joanna
KLATKA Alicja
MALECKA Wiktoria
MIKRUTA Lena

Rok ur.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Frajda Zakopane
Swim Test
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8 lat
Wyniki

Czas Pkt.
23.34 139
23.98 128
2408 126
2421 124
25.26 109
25.65 104
26.09 99
26.11 99
26.48 95
26.91 90
27.17 88
27.71 83
28.32 77
28.49 76
28.67 75
28.94 73
29.77 67
29.87 66
32.90 49
32.92 49
36.21 37
36.88 35
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